REQUEST FOR QUALIFICATIONS (RFQ) FOR
PROFESSIONAL AIRPORT ENGINEERING SERVICES

DATE IN
11/1/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
11/1/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
11/1/2019
11/1/2019

TIME IN

13:09
10:30
14:00
12:50
10:30
10:35
13:26
13:30

COMPANY

Kimley Horn

C&S Companies
Ambherst Consulting, LLC
Atkins

Mead & Hunt

ICE PLLC

CPH

Avcon



