## REQUEST FOR QUALIFICATIONS (RFQ) FOR PROFESSIONAL AIRPORT ENGINEERING SERVICES

DATE IN	TIME IN	COMPANY
11/1/2019	13:09	Kimley Horn
10/31/2019	10:30	C&S Companies
10/31/2019	14:00	Amherst Consulting, LLC
11/1/2019	12:50	Atkins
10/31/2019	10:30	Mead & Hunt
10/31/2019	10:35	ICE PLLC
11/1/2019	13:26	CPH
11/1/2019	13:30	Avcon